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1 Pre-Construction Meeting 0 days Wed 7/13/16 Wed 7/13/16  Pre-Construction Meeting
¢ 7/13

2 |Total Working Days 60 days Mon 7/25/16 Fri10/14/16 Total Working Days

e e — : = 10/14
3 Install CB Inserts 1 day Mon 7/25/16 Mon 7/25/16 Install CB Inserts

| 7/25
4 | Install ClassASigns  1day Mon 7/25/16 Mon 7/25/16 Install Class A Signs D“‘fa“ Ave NE Pavement Preservation Project
Project # CAG-16-004
5 Sawcut & Grind Center 2 days Tue 7/26/16 Wed 7/27/16 Sawcut & Grind Center Median
Median 7/27

6 Remove Wheel Chair 5 days Thu 7/28/16 Wed 8/3/16 Remove Wheel Chair Ramp

Ramp 8/3
7| Remove Center Median 5 days Thu 7/28/16 Wed 8/3/16 Rempve Center Median
8 Install Electrical 2 days Thu 8/4/16  Fri 8/5/16 | Install Electri
Equipment
9 Install Irrigation 3 days Mon 8/8/16 Wed 8/10/16
10 Install Concrete Curbs 3 days Thu 8/11/16 Mon 8/15/16 Install Condriete Curbs and Gutters
and Gutters 8/15
11 Install Concrete Ramps 3 days Tue 8/16/16 Thu 8/18/16 | Install Concrete Ramps
! 8/18
12 Install Top Soil, and 15 days Fri8/19/16 Thu 9/8/16 Install Top Soil, and Plants
Plants 9/8
13 Base Repairs- Place 8 days Fri9/9/16 Tue 9/20/16 Base Repairs- Place Crushed Rock and Asphalt
Crushed Rock and
Asphalt
14 Grind 5 days Wed 9/21/16 Tue 9/27/16
15 Pave Top Lift 4 days Wed 9/28/16 Mon 10/3/16
16 | Install Pavement 4 days Tue 10/4/16 Fri 10/7/16
Markings
17 Install and Move 2 days Mon Tue 10/11/16
Permanent Signs 10/10/16
18 Clean Up 2 days Wed Thu 10/13/16
10/12/16
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